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g )
- Kerala State Bharat Scouts & Guides
Application for Performance Grant from SHQ for the year 2024-25
Name of District: ... ...... .. ... ... ..
No of Schools in the district HSS HS ur LP Total
1
No of Schools having
Scout-Guide Unit
Bunny | Cub | Bulbul | Scout | Guide Rover Ranger Total
2 No of Active Units
Bunny | Cub | Bulbul | Scout | Guide Rover Ranger Total
3 Census for the year
IMF IRF | Regn | Bullettn | Other
Total DCB Remitted at SHQ
(2022-23 only)
SI No Rt No Date Total Amount
4 1
_ , 2
Specify the SHQ Reciept Number,
Date & Amount 3
4
5
Total
5 Number of newly started units during the year
2022-23 (in new shools only)
District Secretary District Treasurer
(Name & Sign) (Name & Sign)
Office Seal

Date:
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Financial Year

Share to LA

- —_—

Dist. Rally

Patrol Leaders Training

SM/GC Conf

Troop Comp.Leaders Meet

Refresher Course

Annual Report

Bunny Gathering

Quize

LA Rally

Annual Camp

Uniform Allowance

LA Secretary Allowance

aimypuadx3 Jo sway|

DS Allowance

Allowance Other Officails

HWB Study Circle

Jota-Joti

Proficiency Badge WorkShop

Information Course to HODS, PTA MPTA

Dist Council and Other Meeting

Service Project

Total Amt Utilisation
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K.F.C. FORM 44
FORM OF UTILISATION CERTIFICATE
Certificate showing utilisation of Grants-in-aid

Name of institution: KSBSG Distict Association

Seri |Order  Amount | Yearto | Period | Dateof | Purpos | Amou | Unspent  Remarks
al sanctioning  sanction | which of payment | ¢ of nt balance
num | grant ed the grant | utilizatio the spent
ber - Rs. relates |n | grant . ,
L2 3 4 s |6 47 |8 |9 10
o
z 3
o @
23 S
daac
=20
398
(D] O 1
L
g cam
e
e T o
1. Certified that out of the grant-in-aid of Rs....................... sanctioned during the
VEAL: oo csvsmasisssavsusvavisons in favour of ... as per the
orders mentioned above, and Rs.................... on account of unspent balance of the
previous year/years, a sum of Rs.................. has been utilised for the purpose of for which the
grant/grants was/ were sanctioned and that the balance of Res......................... remaining
unutilized at the end of the year (the period to be specified) has been surrendered to
SHQ of KSBSG ( vide Receipt No...........coccvvernnnnn. dated..........coovevricninnnn. )/will be adjusted

towards the grant-in-aid payable for the succeeding year

...................................

I. Certified that | have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grant-in-aid was
sanctioned have been duly fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see
that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kinds of check Exercised

Office Seal

W N —

Signature:
Dist Secretary
Date:



Kerala State Bharat Scouts & Guides
et eeteeeeneenerenessessrneeneenses e e DiSt Association
Expenditure Statement of Performance Grant received from SHQ for the year 2023-24

SHQ Grant received Amount Total Expenditure from SHQ Grant Amount Total

Items

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Grand Total Grand Total
Dist Secretary Office Seal DistTreasurer
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Utilization Certificate

This is to certified that the amount of RS. ....cccceceueveveevereeeeneee. (RUPEES..anencnnnnnee.

................ ) received from the State Headquarters of Kerala State Bharat Scouts & Guides
being the Performance Grant for the year 2023-24 is fully utilized before 31% March
2024, as per the norms and conditions of the SHQ of Kerala State Bharat Scouts &

Guides.

Dist Secretary Dist Treasurer

Date

Place :

Office Seal
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